
ZX350HG-3G Used Hitachi Excavator With 150L Fuel Tank Capacity 33700kg
Working Weight

Basic Information

Japan

HITACHI

ZX350HG-3G

1set

28800-41900 USD

Container,Bulk

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

About 4 units are supplied every month

Product Specification

ISUZU AA-6HK1XQA

7360mm

150L

184KW

33700kg

7150mm

1.38m³

70%

184KW Used Hitachi Excavator, 
ZX350HG-3G Used Hitachi Excavator, 
Second Hand Hitachi Construction Excavator

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Engine Model:

Max Digging Depth:

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Rated Power:

Working Weight:

Max Digging Height:

Bucket Capacity:

Gradeability:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

 

ZX350HG-3G With Fuel Tank Capacity Of 150L And Working Weight Of
33700kg Hitachi Excavator

Product Description:
As one of the leading products in the Hitachi Excavator Mechanism, the Used Hitachi Excavator is equipped with a
powerful engine - the ISUZU AA-6HK1XQA. This engine provides a rated power of 184KW, ensuring high efficiency and
productivity in any construction site.
The excavator has a maximum digging depth of 7360mm, making it suitable for various digging and excavation tasks. It
also has a bucket capacity of 1.38m³, allowing for efficient and quick loading and unloading of materials. These features
make the Used Hitachi Excavator a versatile and reliable equipment for any construction project.
In addition, the fuel tank capacity of 150L ensures long working hours without the need for frequent refueling, making the
excavator more cost-effective and time-efficient.
Not only is the Used Hitachi Excavator a powerful and efficient construction equipment, but it is also built with durability
and safety in mind. The sturdy and robust design, along with advanced safety features, makes it suitable for use in
various working conditions.
Overall, the Used Hitachi Excavator is a top-performing and cost-effective choice for any construction project. Its
advanced technology, powerful engine, and durable design make it a valuable addition to any construction equipment
fleet. Choose the Used Hitachi Excavator and experience the best in construction equipment today!
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Technical Parameters:

Hitachi Excavator Mechanism  

Rated Power 184KW

Fuel Tank Capacity 150L

Max Digging Height 7150mm

Working Weight 33700kg

Gradeability 70%

Engine Model ISUZU AA-6HK1XQA

Max Digging Depth 7360mm

Bucket Capacity 1.38m³

 

Applications:
The Hitachi Excavator is a widely used equipment in construction sites for its ability to efficiently dig and move large
amounts of earth and debris. With its powerful engine and high digging depth of 7360mm, it can easily handle heavy-duty
excavation tasks, such as digging trenches, foundations, and basements. Its Gradeability of 70% also makes it suitable
for working on uneven terrain, providing maximum flexibility in various construction projects.
The Hitachi Excavator is also an essential equipment in road construction projects. Its large digging height of 7150mm
allows it to easily reach and dig out materials from elevated areas, making it ideal for road grading, ditching, and slope
finishing. Its powerful engine, the ISUZU AA-6HK1XQA, also ensures smooth and efficient operation, even in tough
working conditions.
Overall, the Hitachi Excavator is a versatile and reliable equipment that can handle a wide range of heavy-duty
excavation tasks. Its brand name, HITACHI, is synonymous with quality and performance, making it the top choice for
construction companies and contractors all over the world. So, whether it's a construction site, road project, mining
operation, or demolition work, the Hitachi Excavator is the perfect equipment for the job. Choose Hitachi Excavator and
experience the power and efficiency of this top-of-the-line construction equipment!



 

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging Details:
Wrapped with protective plastic
Secured with sturdy straps
Placed in a strong wooden crate
Packed with cushioning material for extra protection
Shipping Options:
We offer the following shipping options for your convenience:
Ground shipping within the continental United States
Air freight for international shipping
Sea freight for larger orders
Please contact us for a shipping quote and to discuss which option best suits your needs.

 
 
F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate
a freight forwarder.

If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as
soon as possible after seeing it.

 

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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